



MARKETING



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	GTIN	Pack Description
14266		

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
cakeables™	J&J Snacks Food Corp.	Bread/Bakery Products Variety Packs

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
13.53 LBR		No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
8.38 INH	11.18 INH	24.78 INH		x	365 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

# Nutrition Facts

Servings per container  
**Serving Size** 1/2 cookie (32g)

---

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** **150**

---

% Daily Value\*

<b>Total Fat</b> 8 g	<b>10%</b>
Saturated Fat 4.5 g	<b>23%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 25 mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 140 mg	<b>6%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 17 g	<b>6%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 10 g	
Includes 10 g Added Sugars	<b>20%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 30 mg	2%
Iron 0.1 mg	0%
Potassium 20 mg	0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - C
- Soy - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree Nuts - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



1/2 cookie

INGREDIENTS



CREME CAKE BASE (SUGAR, WHEAT FLOUR, SOYBEAN OIL, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, WHEAT STARCH, PALM OIL, WHEAT GLUTEN, DEXTROSE, SALT, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CALCIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, EGG WHITES, CORN STARCH, NATURAL FLAVOR, SOY LECITHIN, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, WHEY), CREAM CHEESE (MILK, CREAM, SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM, CHEESE CULTURE), BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), EGGS, NATURAL FLAVOR, POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORNSTARCH)

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Thaw and Serve

MORE INFORMATION

